
S.No. DpId Fno Wno Name FH Name Pin Code Address Shares For 
IEPF

1 12033200 03061812 2472 JAYESH BHAGVANBHAI 
LODARIYA

BHAGVANBHAI 360050 LATI PLOT ST NO 6TA 
JASDANRAJKOT GUJARATRAJKOT 
GUJARAT

13

2 12032800 00108748 7160 RADDER S B . BASAVRADDEPPA 582209 KUSUB GALLIRON 
KARNATAKARON KARNATAKA

42

3 IN301485 10262886 2865 CHANDRAKANT BABULAL 
SHAH

BABULAL SHAH 380009 805, VIJAY APARTMENTVIJAY 
CHAR 
RASHTAAHMEDABADAHMEDABAD

50

4 IN300652 10129418 3251 NAYAN D. PATEL DINESHBHAI PATEL 382555 KHODIYAR CHOWKAT AND POST- 
VALADDIST- GANDHINAGAR.DIST- 
GANDHINAGAR.

50

5 IN301991 10548224 3312 NARESHKUMAR 
MANGALDAS PATEL

MANGALDAS 
AMBARAM PATEL

384315 43,SRINAGAR SOCIETYMAHESH 
PETROL PUMP 
SAMEMEHSANAMEHSANA

50

6 IN300183 11117145 6084 NEERAJ JAIN KOMAL CHAND JAIN 461001 JAIN INVESTMENT 10HOSPITAL 
COMPOUND GANDHI CHOWKM PM 
P

50

7 12045500 00207911 3671 PATEL PARIMAL 
AMRUTLAL

AMRUTLAL 
PRABHUDAS PATEL

395002 C 304 KHARVA NAGR 
RAMALAKSHMANEPARTAMENTA 
PINKA SITISURAT GUJARATSURAT 
GUJARAT

54

8 IN302201 11008749 1489 HAR PRAKASH SHANKAR LAL 247001 GALI NO - 2NEAR MITTAL 
NURSERYSAHARANPURSAHARAN
PUR

67

9 12043300 00006328 6054 RADHE SHYAM 
AGRAWAL

BABU LAL AGRAWAL 456335 2/1,MAHATMA GANDHI 
MARGNAGDA M.PNAGDA M.P

75

10 12029900 04271298 5598 BHARAT VILASRAO 
SALOKHE

V S SALOKHE 416012 RSN 1001 A/1B PNO 13 FNO 7RESI 
1 PHASE UNIC 
TOWERSKOLHAPUR 
MAHARASHTRAKOLHAPUR 
MAHARASHTRA

87

11 67588 509 PAYAL DOSHI AMIT S. 0 4/58,GOVERDHAN VILASR H B 
COLONYUDAIPUR (RAJ.)

100

12 25452 661 KANWALJIT KAUR S. JAGJIT SINGH 110028 A-40 VIVEK VIHARDELHIDELHI 100

13 8283 689 JAGDISH CHAND GUPTA HARDWARI LAL 110034 C/O 39 ENGINEERS 
ENCLAVEPITAMPURADELHI

100

14 25406 895 ARADHANA TANDON K. L. TANDON 110095 A-104,VIVEK VIHARPH-IL-DELHIPH-
IL-DELHI

100

15 7199 1041 S.K.JOLLY GR.JOLLY 141001 JOLLY TRADE CORP.GURDAR PUR 
ROADPATHANKOT

100

16 21224 1168 SUSHMA DHAVAN JATINDER DHAVAN 152123 SUSHMA  DHAVANKAILASH 
NAGAR STRET NO 2 A H NO 2 
/370FAZILKA

100
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17 4204 1173 AMEETA WALIA 160017 3215/21 
DCHANDIGARHCHANDIGARH

100

18 27023 1183 MRS. RATTANJOT MANN N S MANN 160022 H.NO.325,SECTOR 35-
A,CHANDIGARH

100

19 4154 1200 ONKAR SINGH BHATIA S. JAWALA SINGH 160059 812, PHASE VIISAS NAGAR 
MOHALIDISTT ROPAR

100

20 7841 1525 REKHA DUTTA CHAKRA PANI 250005 145/1, JAGRITI 
VIHAR,MEERUTMEERUT

100

21 61734 1535 UDESH KUMARI GUPTA SUSHIL KUMAR 
GUPTA

263001 C/O SRI S.K. 
GUPTAPRINCIPALBIRLA 
VIDYAMANDIR NAINITAL (U.P.)

100

22 6001 1623 ANITA RAWAT ASHOK KUMAR 
GUPTA

302001 B 231 NEHRU NAGERJOTHWARA 
ROADJAIPUR

100

23 6158 1648 BANWARI LAL 
CHOUDHARY

GOPIRAM JI 
AGARWAL

302003 BHAGWATI BHAWAN, SHYAM 
PURIOUTSIDE HIDA KI MORI 
GUPLA ROADJAIPUR

100

24 6462 1800 CHANDRA KANTA SAND NIHAL CHAND SAND 305624 SAND KUTIR  BEAWAR 
ROADBIJAINAGARBIJAINAGAR

100

25 6482 1807 GAUTAM CHAND JAIN MOHANLAL BOHRA 305901 M/S. G.M. BHORA & CO.MAHAVEER 
BAZARBEAWAR

100

26 23998 1883 AMBA BABEL PADAM SINGH 
BABEL

313001 47, MOTI MAGRI 
SCHEMEUDAIPURUDAIPUR

100

27 31151 1930 RAJENDRA GURJER SH. LAXMAN JI 
GURJER

313001 137 TAKRIPIPLI 
CHOWRAYAUDAIPUR (RAJ.)

100

28 23457 1938 JORAWAR SINGH DALAL MADAN SINGH 
DALAL

313001 J.S DALAL3 GANGA GALI GANESH 
GHATIUDAIPUR

100

29 1408 2009 SHYAM SUNDER VYAS BAL KRISHNA VYAS 313001 364,NAVEEN NIKUNJTEACHERS 
COLONY AMBAMATAUDAIPUR

100

30 9256 2114 TANUJA DAVE MARKANDEY DAVE 313001 8, JAGANNATH MARG,INSIDE 
CHANDPOLEUDAIPUR     [RAJ.]

100

31 9330 2115 KAMLESH NENAWATI CHANDRA 
NENAWATI

313001 NENAWATI & 
ASSOCIATESDHANMANDIUDAIPUR 
[RAJ.]

100

32 9499 2116 RAJ KUMAR AGRAWAL BANWARI LAL 
AGRAWAL

313001 H.NO.9,DHAN MANDI SCHOOL 
MARG.[JAGDISH KUTIR]UDAIPUR

100

33 61037 2224 KHEM CHAND GUPTA RAM DAYAL GUPTA 321201 C\O RAMDYAL MADAN 
MOHANKUMHERBHARATPUR

100

34 23447 2250 SUSHILA DEVI SOHANLAL 
KHANDELWAL

326519 C/O BHANWARLAL 
SOHANLALRAMGANJ MANDI,KOTA 
(RAJ)

100

35 6045 2317 KUSUMLATA PRABHAKAR PRAVIN KUMAR 341303 ADVOCATE BAR 
SANGHDIDWANADIDWANA

100

36 23338 2318 KRISHNA GOPAL MOT RAMESHWAR G.MOT 341303 SADAR BAZARPOST DIDWANA 
RAJ.POST DIDWANA RAJ.

100
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37 11010 2320 VIMAL KUMAR BAGMAR MANGALCHAND 
BAGMAR

341510 C/O MANGAL CHAND 
BAGMARHALWAI BAZAR MERTA 
CITYDISTT NAGAUR (RAJ)

100

38 6534 2329 MR. SHAILENDRA SINGH 
RATHORE

SHRI PRAKASH 
CHANDRA RATHORE

342001 KESHAV BHAWANI/S NAGORI 
GATE JODHPUR (RAJ.)I/S NAGORI 
GATE JODHPUR (RAJ.)

100

39 9121 2488 KAJAL KHANI RAMESH KUMAR 
KHANI

360490 IRRI.(P) SUB 
DIVISION,PORBANDAR 
ROAD,UPLETA (GUJ)

100

40 22111 2526 GETABEN B PATEL BHANJI PATEL 361130 AT & POST DHUTARPURVIA 
JAMVANATHALI,DIST 
JAMNAGARVIA 
JAMVANATHALI,DIST JAMNAGAR

100

41 9112 2583 MURTUZA K. LAKDAWALA KURBANBHAI 363330 VOHRAWADHALVADGUJRAT 100

42 9113 2584 LAKDAWALA MURTUJA J. JAFARBHAI 363330 VOHRAWADHALVADGUJRAT 100

43 19834 2715 SHANTA SHAH SARALAL SHAH 380002 509, NEW CLOTH 
MARKET,AHMEDABADAHMEDABA
D

100

44 3221 2733 MAHENDRA OSTWAL OKCHAND 380004 B/8,NAKODAPARK NR.SUJATA 
FLATS,SHAHIBAGAHMEDABAD

100

45 2657 2893 NARESH N GOHEL NAROTAMBHAI 380013 KASHMIRA MAHADEVS 
CHAWLOLD WADEV 
AHMEDABADGUJARAT

100

46 2655 3027 MAULIK SHAH VIJAY SHAH 380022 2/16,KANKARIA MUNCIPAL 
OFFICERS 
FLATKANKARIAAHMEDABAD

100

47 26652 3059 VINODRAY FULCHAND 
SHAH

FULCHAND 
HIRACHAND SHAH

380051 B/5, BINORI CO-OP HSG. 
SOCIETY,OPP.SARITA 
VIDYAVIHARVEJALPUR 
AHMEDABAD

100

48 21742 3168 HUSHNA I.KHOKHAR IBRAHIM KHOKHAR 382017 PLOT NO.568/2, SECTOR 
NO.7,GANDHINAGAR 
(GUJ.)GANDHINAGAR (GUJ.)

100

49 2715 3264 KANTIBHAI M.PATEL MANGALDAS 
D.PATEL

382820 GERITA PARATA-
VIJAPUR,DIST.MAHESANAPOST.G
ERITA KOLAVADA

100

50 9625 3435 MS SANGITABEN 
JAGDISHBHAI KACHHIA

JAGDISHBHAI 
AMBALAL

388580 AT VIRSAD TA BORSAD DADA 
CHOWKDIST KHEDA (GUJ)DIST 
KHEDA (GUJ)

100

51 9624 3534 VASUDEV P SHAH PRABHULAL S SHAH 390018 62 KALAKUNJ SOCIETY NO-1OPP 
AVKARHALL KARELIBAUYDIST 
BARODA (GUJ)

100

52 22942 3627 ASHOK KUMAR 
MAGANLAL PATEL

M C PATEL 394310 AT GANGAPUR PO 
GANGASHAARASURATSURAT

100
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53 22997 3673 VIPIN KUMAR MITTAL RAM GOPAL MITTAL 395002 605 A ELBEE APT.RING 
ROADSURAT

100

54 29101 3711 MR.  SHIVLAL H PATEL HARIBHAI P PATEL 395004 B-16 KUBERNAGAR-2GROUND 
FLOOR KATARGAM ROADSURAT 
GUJARAT

100

55 67668 3730 REKHABEN RAMEHBAI 
LAKHANI

RAMESHBHAI 
SHAMJIBHAI 
LAKHANI

395006 31/32,KRUSHNA NAGAR 
SOCIETY,OPP.TAPSHIL 
SOC.,HIRABAG,VARACHHA 
ROADSURAT

100

56 64508 3805 PATEL DILIP RAMJI RAMJI N.PATEL 395009 66,SAMARPAN SOCIETYRANDER 
ROAD OPP; KRISHNA 
NAGARSURAT

100

57 26665 3988 KAILAS B. PARIKH BALDEVDAS 400007 36 K.M. MURSHI MARG7 KOTAK 
KUNJBOMBAY

100

58 12005 3996 DEVKABAI LALJI KENIA LALJI SOJPAR KENIA 400007 SLEATER ROAD 39-B NAVYUG 
MANSION5TH FLOOR NEAR 
GRANTROAD STN BOMBAY

100

59 9794 4144 DEEPAK KAPOOR JAIKUMAR KAPOOR 400020 1-C PREM KUTIR OPP LIC BUID.177 
,NETAJISUBHASH ROAD 
NARIMANPOINT  
BOMBAYSUBHASH ROAD 
NARIMANPOINT  BOMBAY

100

60 17232 4343 CHHAGANLAL AGARWAL RAMGOPAL 400051 29/1558, KHER NAGARBANDRA 
[E]BOMBAY

100

61 17239 4345 POULOSE P.C. P.J. CHAKKAPPAN 400051 13/4, B.M.C. BLDG. ,SHIVAJI 
NAGARKHERWADI RD.BANDRA [E]-  
BOMBAY

100

62 12002 4402 NITISH JHAWAR ANAND JHAWAR 400054 C/O SHRI K GANDHI 67 VIJAY 
APPT. STJOSEPH NEAR KHAR 
SUBWAY AVEHSHANTACRUZ 
BOMBAY

100

63 15113 4495 ASHUTOSH S. KOTHARI SHIRISH KOTHARI 400058 1302-B HIG HLAND PARKOFF 
OSHIWARA LINK ROAD 
ANDHERIBOMBAY

100

64 11956 4528 MRS ROSHAN BHOJANI PYARALI 400061 E-B 10 AGALCHAN BAUGYARI RD. 
VERSVUABOMBAY

100

65 11957 4529 MR PYARALI BHOJANI NOORALI 400061 E-B 10 AGALCHAN BAUGYARI RD. 
VERSVUABOMBAY

100

66 60895 4751 PREETI SUDHIR 
POUDWAL

SUDHIR ANAND RAO 
POUDWAL

400068 C-404 SHREE CHINTAMANI 
NAGARSHIV VALLABH 
ROADDAHISAR [E] BOMBAY

100

67 61987 4755 RAJESH J. MEHTA JASVANTRAI J. 
MEHTA

400069 OFFICE: 107, APOLLO 
CHAMBERS,MOGRA VILLAGE, OLD 
NAGARDAS ROAD,ANDHERI(E),  
BOMBAY

100
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68 15140 4827 DINABEN 
HARKISHANDAS PAREKH

HARKISANDAS T. 
PAREKH

400077 FLAT NO.301-A KARMA 
VIHARYASWANT JADHAV 
MARGGHATKOPAR (E) MUMBAI

100

69 31737 5347 MR.  SURESH MADHAV 
TAKLE

MR. MADHAV TAKLE 411004 33/36A ANAND 
BHUVANMAKARAND BHAVE 
PATHKARVE ROAD PUNE

100

70 8727 5436 ANURADHA GOKHALE MAKARAND 
GOKHALE

411037 7 PARIJAT SOCIETYBIBWEWADI 
ROADPUNE

100

71 8685 5579 ABASAHEB GAIKWAD YASHWANT 415311 SHIVAJINAGARAT POST VITADIST 
SANGLI

100

72 24442 5713 IFTEKHAR AHMED 
SHAIKH

ABDUL AZIZ 422203 HOUSE N.220,NAYAPURA,6TH 
LANE MALEGAONNASIK

100

73 17269 5731 YOGESH N. VYAS NARAYAN 424001 UPADHYE SHARE SERVICE1498/2 
AGRA ROADDHULE

100

74 15271 5751 SUNIL MADANLAL 
AGRAWAL

MADANLAL 
GOPALDAS 
AGRAWAL

425508 GANDHI CHOWAKRAVERDIST. 
JALGAON

100

75 4803 5770 SUNANDA KANNAWAR PANDURANG 431601 KANNAWAR CLOTH CENTER 4-5-
GURUNANAK MARKET 
G.G.ROADNANDED

100

76 11942 5771 SUBHASH GAJANAN 
KOMAWAR

GAJANAN RAMU 
KOMAWAR

431601 KOMAWAR ENT HOSPBHD SBH 
VAZIRABADNANDED M.S.

100

77 62496 5775 AFTAB HUSSAIN RUPANI HYDERALI RUPANI 431602 C/O ALBA SHOES,PAWDE 
COPMPLEXSHIVAJI NAGAR 
NANDED (M.S.)

100

78 7912 5790 INDIRA GURBASANI DWARKADAS 
GURBASANI

440004 LAKHMAN NIWASKDBI 
CHOUKNAGPUR

100

79 31723 5809 MAHESH AGRAWAL MADHUSUDAN 
AGRAWAL

440010 1/1 VHB COLONYNEW 
RAMDASPETHNAGPUR

100

80 5444 5901 MANJEET SINGH SALUJA MUKANDLAL SALUJA 451115 58 STATION ROADBARWAHAM.P. 100

81 18795 5962 KIRAN BEN DESAI JAGDISH DESAI 452001 18,MEWALI MOHALLA,OPP JAIL 
ROAD P OFFICEINDORE

100

82 4942 6001 JAGJIT KUMAR BAGGA SUNDERLAL 452004 21 TRIVENI COLONY MAININDORE 
(M P)INDORE (M P)

100

83 5209 6009 KIRANBEN J DESAI JAGDISH KUMAR 
DESAI

452007 18, MEWATI MOHALLAOPP. JAIL 
ROADINDORE (M.P.)

100

84 4025 6110 RAJAN MAMTANI S.A. MAMTANI 462021 MIG A 75 SONGIRIP.O. 
PIPLANIBHOPAL (M.P.)

100

85 61605 6114 PARAMJEET KAUR 
DHILLON

M.S. DHILLON 462024 101-2/C, SAKET 
NAGARBHOPALM.P.

100

86 7956 6165 KRISHNA KAPOOR SHRI S P KAPOOR 480002 BEHIND STATE BANK OF 
INDIANORTH CIVIL LINESMOHAN 
NAGARCHHINDWARA MP

100

87 65212 6357 T.SUDHA T. SHIV KUMAR 500033 270-I,ROAD NO.10,JUBILEE 
HILLS,HYDERABAD

100
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88 15843 6637 VENKATA 
SUVRAMANYAM 
NIMMAGADA

SRI RAMA MURTHI 520013 D.NO. 41-13-28,PARVATAI PURAM 
KRISHNALANKAVIJAYAWADA 
(AP)VIJAYAWADA (AP)

100

89 4830 6758 VEERA VENKATA RAM 
CHANDRA REDDY TADI

VENKATA REDDY 
TADI

533261 S/OVENKATA 
REDDYSOMESWARAMRAYAVARA
M[MONDAL]

100

90 31553 6782 KODURI SITA RAMA RAO GOPALA KRISHNA 534198 MEDAVATI STREETGANA PAVA 
RAMW.G. A.P.

100

91 10667 6819 PANCHI BAI KAPOOR CHANDJI 560002 NO. 14 20TH 
CROSSCUBBONPETHBANGALORE

100

92 15570 6841 D.LAL CHAND DHOOL CAHND 560008 NO,2 G.NO.  10TH STREET 
ULSOORBANGALOREBANGALORE

100

93 10707 6855 M. S.S. NARAYANAN M. R. S. SARMA 560011 273, 19 'C' MAIN N BLOCKRAJAJI 
NAGARBANGALORE

100

94 7721 7105 G.GOPAL G.RAMAKRISHNA 575003 3-31 2511 UYASA RAO 
ROADMANGALOREMANGALORE

100

95 62636 7146 MALLIKARJUNA 
N.KADDIPUDI

NAGAPPM 581112 POST KARAJAGITAL HAVERIDIST 
DHARAWAD

100

96 10529 7161 S. JEEVARATHNA S. SARANJAPANI 
SEN

583101 22, SABHAPATH WEU SHER 
BMCEPETBELLARYBELLARYURGA

100

97 11243 7205 MURARI LAL BHUTANI LATE SRI A. I. 
BHUTANI

600002 21/4, NARSINGA PURAMSTREET 
MOUNT ROADMADRAS

100

98 14688 7340 VIMAL KUMAR BAFNA MAGANMAL BAFNA 600079 69 MULLA SHAB 
STREETMADRASMADRAS

100

99 67466 7547 K.SELVI V.KANNAN 636004 123 VMR NAGARMEVYANUR 
SALEMTAMILNADU

100

100 2344 7579 K. VENKATACHALAM K. KUMARASAMY 636203 S.O K.KUMARRA SAMY68 
ODAIKADU MOOKTHIPALAYAM 
P.O.MALLUR, SALEM

100

101 15602 7742 SAJU JOSE JOSEPH 686603 KARIYAUIL HOUSEMANJOOR-
P.O.KOTTAYAM

100

102 10856 7801 GUDDI RAMGARHIA NANDLAL 
RAMGARHIA

700001 C/O DEEPAK PEN MARTA-40, 
BAGREE MARKET 71, CANNING 
STREETCALCUTTA

100

103 24847 7819 OMPRAKSH AGARWAL BISHMBHAR 700002 47/1 LOCK GATE 
ROADCALCUTTACALCUTTA

100

104 67652 7891 SANGITA K.SHAH KHILEN R.SHAH 700019 17/3,RITCHIE ROAD,1ST 
FLOORKOLKATA

100

105 61623 8101 PRASAD MUKHERJEE LATE PARIMAL 
KUMAR MUKHERJEE

743511 B.A. 116(76/1) SUKANTA 
PARKP.O.PRAFULLA KANAN 
(KRISHNAPUR)CALCUTTA

100

106 4586 8172 MAMTA BAKLIWAL SRI BIJAY KUMAR 781001 D-4 BABU BAZAR   3RD 
FLOORGUWAHATIGUWAHATI

100
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107 8531 8202 KAMAL JAIN MADAN LAL JAIN 800001 RAJASTHAN FANCY STORENEW 
MARKETPATNA

100

108 9197 8307 SANTI DEVI FOGLA G.L.FOGLA 834008 OPP. LUXMI NIWASKANKE 
ROADRANCHI

100

109 61075 8335 DILIP KUMAR 
ANUPCHAND SHAH

ANUPCHAND 0 B\24 GANGA SOC.IST 
FLR.SANEGURUJI 
NAGARMULUND(E)BOM-81

100

110 15463 8409 MANOHAR LAL RAM DUTT MAL 125044 C/O.ROYAL GENERAL STOREBUS 
STOP. SAT ROD KHURDHISAR. 
HARIYANA

100

111 64199 8789 JAYESH M ASHER MARJI 400064 22, MILAP APAT. S.V. ROADMALAD 
(W)BOMBAY

100

112 27259 8794 MR.  PRATAP J.VED JETHMAL 400067 KAMALA VIHAR,BLOCK 
NO.514/515,'D' WING, MAHAVIR 
NAGAR,DAHANUKAR 
WADI,KANDIVALI (W), BOMBAY

100

113 18701 8875 GITABAI GOYAL RAMCHANDRA 
GOYAL

452001 40, MURRAI MOHALLACHHAWANI 
MAIN ROADINDORE

100

114 IN301782 10021113 1092 ASHISH GUPTA SH. VIJAY KUMAR 143006 78 - D,GRACE 
AVENUE,AMRITSAR.AMRITSAR.

100

115 IN302365 10796027 1490 VINEET KUMAR JAIN SANTOSH KUMAR 
JAIN

247451 H.NO.-104MAHAJAN NAGAR 
PANCHAYATSAHARANPURSAHAR
ANPUR

100

116 IN301055 10442277 1819 MANITA DANGI SUMER SINGH 
DANGI

311001 SABJI 
MANDIBANERABHILWARABHILWA
RA

100

117 IN301233 10179902 3126 PATEL ASHOKKUMAR K. KHODIDAS 380061 60, JAGATPARK SOCIETYNR. 
RAILWAY 
STATIONAHMEDABADAHMEDABA
D

100

118 IN300513 10078125 3950 RAMESHCHANDRA 
CHIMANLAL SHAH

CHIMANLAL 
NAGINDAS SHAH

400004 24 3RD KHETWADIBANSI 
BHUVANMUMBAIMUMBAI

100

119 IN300907 10200240 4783 SANJAY SABHARWAL ROSHANLAL 
SABHARWAL

400071 SUSWAGATAM -2, 403/JCENTRAL 
AVENUE ROAD 2ND 
FLOORCHEMBUR MUMBAI

100

120 IN301774 13517803 5899 GAJENDRA SINGH 
CHOUHAN

LAL SINGH 
CHOUHAN

450661 NEAR 
HOSPITALPANDHANAPANDHANAP
ANDHANA

100

121 IN301774 12963564 7183 APPAYYA YALLAPPA 
HANUMANNAVAR

YALLAPPA APPAYYA 
HANUMANNAVAR

591305 H NO 146 AT MAMADAPUR 
KKPOST 
JAGANURBELGAUMBELGAUM

100

122 IN301313 20284076 7868 ASHWINI KUMAR LAL RAM RAJA LAL 700010 32/A/28 SUREN SARKAR 
ROADCALCUTTACALCUTTA

100

123 12024201 00143702 1017 RAHUL PRASHAR SHIV DEV 134112 HOUSE NO 403GH-41PANCHKULA 
HARYANAPANCHKULA HARYANA

100
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124 12047900 00007679 1186 GURMEET SINGH RAI H.S. RAI 160034 HOUSE NO. 1271SECTOR 34-
CCHANDIGARH U.T.CHANDIGARH 
U.T.

100

125 13017600 00550306 1852 KAILASH CHANDRA 
KABRA

JUMER MAL KABRA 312601 203, VISTAR YOJNA NO.2ADARSH 
COLONY NIMBAHERANIMBAHERA 
RAJASTHANNIMBAHERA 
RAJASTHAN

100

126 16010100 00181561 2057 SUNIL SURANA HARI SINGH SURANA 313001 355 AMBAMATAMASTERS 
COLONYUDAIPUR 
RAJASTHANUDAIPUR RAJASTHAN

100

127 12010926 00100578 8251 NAVIN KUMAR LATE SRI SURESH 
CHANDRA PRASAD

825301 INDRA PURI CHOWKPUGMIL, 
HAZARIBAGHAZARIBAG 
JHARKHANDHAZARIBAG 
JHARKHAND

100

128 31159 6099 LALI PARIWAR SHRI P.K. PARIWAR 462003 79, CHITRA GUPTA NAGAR,KOTRA, 
SULTANABAD,BHOPAL 
(MP)BHOPAL (MP)

200

129 2000 8051 KALPANA 
BHATTACHARYYA

ABANI MOHAN 
BHATTACHARYYA

713151 P.O,RASULPURDIST:-
BURDWANWEST BENGAL

200

130 IN301022 20089519 6465 GANGISHETTY RADHA G RAMESH 500076 7 10/48NEW RAGHAVENDRA 
NAGARHYDERABAD  A 
PHYDERABAD  A P

200

131 IN300239 13201247 7736 KURIAN JOSEPH JOSEPH V V 686517 VANIYAPURACKALCHAMAMPATHA
LKOTTAYAMKOTTAYAM

200

132 2066 2003 PRASHANT NYATI SATISH CHANDRA 
NYATI

313001 9 BHATT JI KI BARI,UDAIPUR 
[RAJ.]UDAIPUR [RAJ.]

300

133 61163 7361 K.SARAVANA PRAKASH MR.T.KALYANAM 600083 66,KASI ESTATE  ZAFFERKHAN 
PETMADRASMADRAS

300

134 IN300974 10505337 9116 THAKKAR VIJAYKUMAR 
MOTILAL

MOTILAL R. 
THAKKAR

370001 C/O. MOTILAL RATANSI 
THAKKAR,2ND FLOOR, FLAT NO. 
8,BHUJ-KUTCH.BHUJ-KUTCH.

400

135 12017701 00616396 2276 DEEPAK GUPTA SATYA NARAYAN 
GUPTA

331023 W. NO. 7MOHTA CHOWKRAJGARH 
RAJASTHANRAJGARH 
RAJASTHAN

450

136 61388 1494 SAJIT KOHLI SUDRASHAN KOHLI 248001 69, GREEN 
PARKNIRAJANPURMAZARA, 
DEHRADUN

500

137 903422 9224 KULANGARA KUNJAPPAN 
SHIBU

K. P . KUNJAPPAN 0 P. BOX NO 41 MUSCATSUL. OF 
OMANSUL. OF OMAN

500

138 903496 9225 MATHEW JHAN VELLUKATTU 
KUNANDY JOHN

0 POST BOX # 40,POSTALCODE 
113MUSCAT,SULTANATE OF 
DNARMUSCAT,SULTANATE OF 
DNAR

500

 Print Date - Time :- 
13/06/2024  11:33:18 AM



139 903468 9228 GIRJA SHANKAR SHARMA KRISHNKANT 
SHARMA

0 P.O. BOX 7696 
,MUTTRAHSALTANATE OF 
OMANSALTANATE OF OMAN

500

140 12035000 00370096 7028 RAVINDRANATH S SAMPATHKUMAR 560094 NO.2/32, 2ND E CROSS,BHOOPA 
SANDRA ,BANGLORE 
KARNATAKABANGLORE 
KARNATAKA

631

141 471 4411 SALONI BHANDARI ASHOK BHANDARI 400054 1-2,JEEVAN JYOTI,11TH N.S.ROAD, 
J.V.P.D.SCHEMEBOMBAY

1000

142 65463 6356 T.SUBBA RAO T. SURYANARAYANA 500033 270-I, ROAD NO.10,JUBILEE 
HILLS,HYDERABAD

1000

143 241 3169 VARUNESH KUMAR R.PRASAD 382020 SANIDHYAPLOT.298,SEC.20 
OPPDISTRICT SHOPPING CENTER 
GANDHI NGR.GUJ.

1100

144 12029900 02089302 78 SHAM LAL KUMAR PARMANAND KUMAR 110019 209MANDAKINI ENCLNEW DELHI 
DELHINEW DELHI DELHI

1500

145 64654 254 PATEL DILIP RAMJIBHAI PATEL RAMJIBHAI 
NAGJIBHAI

390009 66, SAMARPAN SOCIETY,RANDER 
ROAD,NEAR KRISHNA 
NAGAR,SURAT, GUJ.

1800
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